First Name
Ty

Mike
Bruce
Susan
Rusty
BAIRD
John
Jay

Brett
Matt
John
Penny
Jonathan
Dan

Tim
Benjamin
Alain
Dane
Jacopo
issa
Adam
John

Last Name
Abrams
Barton
Chandler
Kaseler
Lhamon
Perry
Bailey
Brown
Fey
Hebard
Wilkerson
Benz
Davis
Morrow
Verharen
Braden
Huggler
Keehn
Mangiavacchi
tseng
Yuret
Cooper

Skipper's Name
Ty

el Barto~

Shelby Chandler
Susan Kaseler

Rusty & Haley Lhamon

Baird Perry

John Bailey

Jay Brown

Emily Barrows
Matt Hebard
John Wilkerson
John DeMeyer
Jonathan Davis
Dan

Tim Verharen
Benjamin Braden
Alain Huggler
Dane Keehn
Jacopo Mangiavacchi
issa tseng

Adam Yuret
John Cooper

PMYC Round The Island Race 2023 Registrations - 09/16/2023

Boat Name
Hyphen
—gnarwhal
Dragonfly

Indigo Horizontal
Straight, no chaser
Ella va

Sir Isaac
Levitation
Lummi

Jupiter
Perplexity
Hooligan
Everdash
Pickled Herring
Just Us

6 Feet Moore
Asta

Red Knight
Compass Rose
moore

The Banana Stand
MURF

Boat Type

Dash 34

Antrim 27

Jeanneau Sun Legende, 41
Jo7e

Melges 24

J 130

Burns 49, Custom Schoone
I35

J120

J40

Express 37

Cal 40

Beneteau Oceanis 38.1
J70

J70

UN30

Olson 25

Yankee 30

Hunter 34

24

Santa cruz 27

Ranger 33

Sail #
34
32597
None
71
151
79850
18944
28444
69929
J40
41729
7668
None
Not known
None
2

9

105
None
16
104
29354

PHRF Rating
115
90
91
111
90
30
99
73
66
72
132
132
126
128
129
174
205
135
168
162
167

Division

Division 1:
Division 1:
Division 1:
Division 1:
Division 1:
Division 1:
Division 2:
Division 2:
Division 2:
Division 2:
Division 2:
Division 3:
Division 3:
Division 3:
Division 3:
Division 4:
Division 4:
Division 4:
Division 4:
Division 4:
Division 4:
Division 5:

Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF

Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF

Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF

Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF

Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF

Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF

SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF
Fully Crewed ~116 and slower PHRF

Fully Crewed ~116 and slower PHRF

Fully Crewed ~116 and slower PHRF

Fully Crewed ~116 and slower PHRF

SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF
SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF
No Flying Sails / Cruising Class (All Ratings)

Yacht Club

STYC

Kingston Kraken
PMYC

PMYC

POYC

olyc

PMYC

PMYC

PMYC

Port Madison YC
PMYC

PMYC

Port Madison
PNYC

Port Madison Yacht Club

none
WSCYC
STYC
CYC/STYC
PMYC



