PMYC Round The Island Race 2023 Registrations - 09/16/2023

First Name	Last Name	Skipper's Name	Boat Name	Boat Type	Sail #	PHRF Rating	Division	Yacht Club
Ту	Abrams	Ту	Hyphen	Dash 34	34	115	Division 1: Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF	
Mike	Barton	el Barto~	—gnarwhal	Antrim 27	32597	90	Division 1: Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF	STYC
Bruce	Chandler	Shelby Chandler	Dragonfly	Jeanneau Sun Legende, 41	None	91	Division 1: Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF	Kingston Kraken
Susan	Kaseler	Susan Kaseler	Indigo Horizontal	J97e	71	111	Division 1: Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF	PMYC
Rusty	Lhamon	Rusty & Haley Lhamon	Straight, no chaser	Melges 24	151	90	Division 1: Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF	PMYC
BAIRD	Perry	Baird Perry	Ella va	J 130	79850	30	Division 1: Fully Crewed ~115 and faster PHRF	POYC
John	Bailey	John Bailey	Sir Isaac	Burns 49, Custom Schoone	18944	99	Division 2: SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF	OIYC
Jay	Brown	Jay Brown	Levitation	j/35	28444	73	Division 2: SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF	PMYC
Brett	Fey	Emily Barrows	Lummi	J120	69929	66	Division 2: SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF	PMYC
Matt	Hebard	Matt Hebard	Jupiter	J40	J40	·	Division 2: SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF	
John	Wilkerson	John Wilkerson	Perplexity	Express 37	41729	72	Division 2: SH/DH Short-Handed ~100 and faster PHRF	PMYC
Penny	Benz	John DeMeyer	Hooligan	Cal 40	7668	132	Division 3: Fully Crewed ~116 and slower PHRF	Port Madison YC
Jonathan	Davis	Jonathan Davis	Everdash	Beneteau Oceanis 38.1	None	132	Division 3: Fully Crewed ~116 and slower PHRF	PMYC
Dan	Morrow	Dan	Pickled Herring	J70	Not known	126	Division 3: Fully Crewed ~116 and slower PHRF	PMYC
Tim	Verharen	Tim Verharen	Just Us	J70	None	128	Division 3: Fully Crewed ~116 and slower PHRF	Port Madison
Benjamin	Braden	Benjamin Braden	6 Feet Moore	UN30	2	129	Division 4: SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF	PNYC
Alain	Huggler	Alain Huggler	Asta	Olson 25	9	174	Division 4: SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF	Port Madison Yacht Club
Dane	Keehn	Dane Keehn	Red Knight	Yankee 30	105	205	Division 4: SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF	none
Jacopo	Mangiavacchi	Jacopo Mangiavacchi	Compass Rose	Hunter 34	None	135	Division 4: SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF	WSCYC
issa	tseng	issa tseng	moore	24	16	168	Division 4: SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF	STYC
Adam	Yuret	Adam Yuret	The Banana Stand	Santa cruz 27	104	162	Division 4: SH/DH Short-Handed ~101 and slower PHRF	CYC/STYC
John	Cooper	John Cooper	MURF	Ranger 33	29354	167	Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class (All Ratings)	PMYC